
COC Regions COC Coordinator Contact Info Meeting Schedule

SMAC 

(Anoka, Carver , Dakota, 
Scott, and Washington 
Counties)

Abby Guilford
SMAC coordinator
763.458.9790
abby@mesh-mn.org

Third Friday of the month from 1:00 – 3:00 
pm.  Please contact Abby for the meeting 
details.

Hennepin County Laura A DeRosier
Hennepin County 
218.391.6734
Laura.DeRosier@hennepin.us

Please contact Laura for the meeting 
date/time and location info

Ramsey County Loni Aadalen 
Ramsey County Human Services
651.266.4116
loni.Aadalen@CO.RAMSEY.MN.US

Third Friday of the month from 9:00 – 
11:00 a.m.

Central Tammy Smith 
Central MN Housing Partnership 
320.258.0674
tsmith@cmhp.net 

First Tuesday of the month from 1:00-3:00 
p.m. @ Morrison County Government 
Center, Little Falls

Northeast Patty Beech
Northeast MN  CoC Coordinator
218.525.4957
pattybeechconsulting@gmail.com

June, July, August, September
Contact Patty Beech for locations, dates 
and times

Northwest Cory Boushee 
Northwest MN CoC Coordinator 
218.759.2057
coryb@nwmf.org

Third Thursday of the month from 1:00-
3:00 p.m.
Contact Carla for meeting locations

Southeast Jennifer Prins
Three Rivers Community Action

Third Thursday of the month from 9:30-
noon 
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507.732.8577
jprins@threeriverscap.org

Rotates between Rochester, Owatonna and 
Mankato
Find the meeting schedule and locations at 
http://threeriverscap.org/continuum-of-
care/minutes

Southwest Justin Vorbach
SW Minnesota Housing Partnership
507.530.2942
justinv@swmhp.org

Second Thursday of the month from 10:00-
noon 
Odd number months at the Kandiyohi 
Health and Human Services Building
Even number months at Western 
Community Action in Marshall

St. Louis County Will Wilson 
St. Louis County
218.725.5158
wilsonw@stlouiscountymn.gov

Fourth Wednesday of the month from 
11:00-2:00 p.m. 
Cotton Town Hall; locations may vary - 
contact coordinator to confirm

West Central Carla Solem
West Central MN CoC Coordinator
701.306.1944
h2hcoordinator@gmail.com

Second Wednesday of the month from 1:00-
3:00 p.m. 
Contact Carla for meeting locations
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